
LOT 11 BLOCK B CHAPEL HILLS UNIT

497-686, LE 1560-2357

GREEN GOLDIE SPARKLE
1561 SW CAROLINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08082-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

210,433
17,280
18,500

246,213
108,480
137,733

HX HB 51,411
86,322

246,213
0

246,213

1560/2357 2/10/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN GOLDIE SPARKLE 

GREEN GREGORY STANT

0497/0686 8/01/1978 03 Q I 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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HX Base Yr

1561 SW CAROLINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,556 113.0871 126.66 323,743 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2415

BAS 1,603 100 1,603 131,973

FOP 168 30 50 4,116

FUS 812 100 812 66,851

UOP 456 20 91 7,492

3,039 2,556 210,433

BAS= W29 N1 W21 S36 E22 FOP= E28 N6 W28 S6$ N6 E28 N29$ UOP=
N12 W10 S8 W18 N8 W22 S12 E50$ PTR=N30 FUS=  N29 W28 S29E28$
S30$.

BAS

29
21

36

22

6

28

29

FOP
28

6

28

6

UOP 12

10

8

18

8

22

12

50

FUS 29

28

29

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 30 510.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,280

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 700

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

17,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


